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PLNU Sea Lion Invitational

Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.

San Diego, CA

Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.

Dates: Feb 04 - Feb 05

Team

CSU-San Marcos
Victoria (B.C.)

Point Loma

Sonoma State

Cal State Monterey Bay
Concordia - OR

Dixie State University
Biola University
Western Washington
CSU - Chico State
Hawaii - Hilo

Western New Mexico
Cal Lutheran University
Dominican (CA)
Vanguard University
Hope International
CSU-Los Angeles
Marymount - CA

303
316
317
319
320
322
323
326
331
333
339
342
350
357
361
370
393
396

Scores

+15
+28
+29
+31
+32
+34
+35
+38
+43
+45
+51
+54
+62
+69
+73
+82
+105
+108
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PLNU Sea Lion Invitational

Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.
San Diego, CA
Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.
Dates: Feb 04 - Feb 05

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 CSU-San Marcos 303 303
T Bergen Benedict (3) 74 74
T4 Sarah Garcia (4) 76 76
T4 Claire Hogle (5) 76 76
T8 Breann Horn (2) 77 77
T20 Jaime Jacob (1) 80 80
2 Victoria (B.C.) 316 316
T4 Nicole Gargarella (2) 76 76
T11 Rhiannon Jones (3) 78 78
T20 Melanie Murchison (5) 80 80
T30 Sukriti Harjai (4) 82 82
T52 Quinn Fitzgerald (1) 86 86
3 Point Loma 317 317
T Alli Kim (1) 74 74
T4 Summer Marshall (4) 76 76
T35 Christine Perez (2) 83 83
T38 Emily Smith (5) 84 84
T74 Yoong Chang (3) 94 94
4 Sonoma State 319 319
T8 Megan Daleo (2) 77 77
T16 Sabrina Virtusio (3) 79 79
T16 Lexi Nielsen (4) 79 79
T38 Cristina Picariello (1) 84 84
T52 Jasmine Monas (5) 86 86
5 Cal State Monterey Bay 320 320
3 Madison Rincon (4) 75 75
T20 Tarin Leong (2) 80 80
T24 Linnea Karlsson (1) 81 81
T38 Alexis Marshall (5) 84 84
T47 Zoe Offield (3) 85 85
6 Concordia - OR 322 322
T Cammie Decker (2) 78 78
T16 Shantel Antonio (1) 79 79
T30 Staesha Flock (5) 82 82
T35 Kaley Saludares (3) 83 83
T74 Bianca Rojo (4) 94 94
7 Dixie State University 323 323
T11 Cailyn Cardall (3) 78 78
T16 Katie Ford (2) 79 79
T24 Kaitlynn Deeble (1) 81 81
T47 Ashley Fernandez (5) 85 85
T69 Tayllore Ward (4) 90 90

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
8 Biola University 326 326
T8 Jules Loibl (1) 77 77
T11 Marcel Manalo (3) 78 78
T47 Sami Penor (5) 85 85
T52 Alexis Gopfert (2) 86 86
T58 Tori Roeske (4) 87 87
9 Western Washington 331 331
T20 Megan Billeter (5) 80 80
T24 Brianna Esvelt (2) 81 81
T38 Annie Leete (3) 84 84
T52 Hannah Drake (4) 86 86
T58 Lacy Sheldon (1) 87 87
10 CSU - Chico State 333 333
T24 Brittany O'Bryant (1) 81 81
T35 Olivia Loeffler (3) 83 83
T38 Clare Brady (2) 84 84
T47 Natalie Kinney (4) 85 85
T66 Julia Kalez (5) 89 89
11 Hawaii - Hilo 339 339
T24 Carli Shimokihara (2) 81 81
T30 Andi Igawa (1) 82 82
T58 Kaelyn Uchida (3) 87 87
T66 Kimberly Katayama (4) 89 89
T72 Kristeena Locke (5) 92 92
12 Western New Mexico 342 342
T30 Brenda Dominguez (2) 82 82
T38 Julia Enriquez (5) 84 84
T62 Shelby Turner (1) 88 88
T62 Lexi Lucero (4) 88 88
T72 Victoria Hart (3) 92 92
13 Cal Lutheran University 350 350
T30 Lauren Fesler (4) 82 82
T62 Hanna Pasco (2) 88 88
T66 Chloe Barnes (3) 89 89
71 Allison Gaskill (1) 91 91
T78 Grace Cornejo (5) 95 95
14 Dominican (CA) 357 357
T38 Madison Beckett (1) 84 84
T38 Joy Abad (3) 84 84
T74 Rachel Thompson (5) 94 94
T78 Sydney Banas (4) 95 95
94 Sophia Stetson (2) 0 0
15 Vanguard University 361 361
T47 Alyse Padilla (2) 85 85
752 Malia Kiger (1) 86 86
T58 Makenzie McMillen (4) 87 87
87 Belle Morales (5) 103 103
88 Kylie Takata (3) 104 104
16 Hope International 370 370
T52 Ellie Turner (1) 86 86
T62 KoKo Terada (2) 88 88
T78 Jenny Ho (3) 95 95
85 Meghan Kenny (4) 101 101
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
17 CSU-Los Angeles 393 393
T24 Caleigh Clark (1) 81 81
T83 Caitlyn Jimenez (2) 100 100
89 Yi Yi Huang (5) 105 105
T90 Jasmine Lam (4) 107 107
T92 Paola Pazos (3) 112 112
18 Marymount - CA 396 396
T69 Isabel Prado (1) 90 90
81 S. Uenghiranpaisan (2) 97 97
86 Nikki Backman (3) 102 102
T90 Maria Biondi (4) 107 107
T92 Jacqueline Ruud (5) 112 112
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T11 Emily Lichty (CSU-San Marcos) 78 78
T38 Michaela Cain (Point Loma ) 84 84
T74 Sarah Marek (Point Loma ) 94 94
82 Mia Goudy (Point Loma ) 98 98
T83 Kasumi Goto (Hawaii - Hilo) 100 100
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Start

Finish
T
T1

3
T4
T4
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8

T11
T11
T11
T11
T11
T16
T16
T16
T16
T20
T20
T20
T20
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T30
T30
T30
T30
T30
T35
T35
T35
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38

T38

Player

Bergen Benedict
Alli Kim

Madison Rincon
Summer Marshall
Claire Hogle
Sarah Garcia
Nicole Gargarella
Megan Daleo
Jules Loibl
Breann Horn
Emily Lichty *
Cammie Decker
Rhiannon Jones
Marcel Manalo
Cailyn Cardall
Lexi Nielsen
Katie Ford
Sabrina Virtusio
Shantel Antonio
Tarin Leong
Jaime Jacob
Melanie Murchison
Megan Billeter
Kaitlynn Deeble
Brianna Esvelt
Carli Shimokihara
Linnea Karlsson
Brittany O'Bryant
Caleigh Clark
Sukriti Harjai
Lauren Fesler
Andi Igawa
Brenda Dominguez
Staesha Flock
Christine Perez
Olivia Loeffler
Kaley Saludares
Michaela Cain *
Clare Brady
Annie Leete

Joy Abad

Alexis Marshall
Julia Enriquez
Emily Smith
Madison Beckett

PLNU Sea Lion Invitational

Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.
San Diego, CA
Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.
Dates: Feb 04 - Feb 05

Team

CSU-San Marcos

Point Loma

Cal State Monterey Bay
Point Loma

CSU-San Marcos
CSU-San Marcos
Victoria (B.C.)

Sonoma State

Biola University
CSU-San Marcos
CSU-San Marcos
Concordia - OR
Victoria (B.C.)

Biola University

Dixie State University
Sonoma State

Dixie State University
Sonoma State
Concordia - OR

Cal State Monterey Bay
CSU-San Marcos
Victoria (B.C.)

Western Washington
Dixie State University
Western Washington
Hawaii - Hilo

Cal State Monterey Bay
CSU - Chico State
CSU-Los Angeles
Victoria (B.C.)

Cal Lutheran University
Hawaii - Hilo

Western New Mexico
Concordia - OR

Point Loma

CSU - Chico State
Concordia - OR

Point Loma

CSU - Chico State
Western Washington
Dominican (CA)

Cal State Monterey Bay
Western New Mexico
Point Loma

Dominican (CA)

74
74
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

84

Scores
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+4
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+5
+5
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+6
+6
+6
+6
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+7
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+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12

+12
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Start

Finish
T38
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T58
T58
T58
T58
T62
T62
T62
T62
T66
T66
T66
T69
T69

71
T72
T72
T74
T74
T74
T74
T78
T78
T78

81

82
T83
T83

85

86

87

88

Player

Cristina Picariello
Ashley Fernandez
Natalie Kinney
Zoe Offield

Sami Penor
Alyse Padilla
Malia Kiger
Jasmine Monas
Alexis Gopfert
Ellie Turner
Quinn Fitzgerald
Hannah Drake
Tori Roeske

Lacy Sheldon
Kaelyn Uchida
Makenzie McMillen
Lexi Lucero
Hanna Pasco
Shelby Turner
KoKo Terada
Kimberly Katayama
Chloe Barnes
Julia Kalez

Isabel Prado
Tayllore Ward
Allison Gaskill
Kristeena Locke
Victoria Hart
Yoong Chang
Sarah Marek *
Rachel Thompson
Bianca Rojo
Jenny Ho

Grace Cornejo
Sydney Banas

S. Uenghiranpaisan
Mia Goudy *
Kasumi Goto *
Caitlyn Jimenez
Meghan Kenny
Nikki Backman
Belle Morales

Kylie Takata

PLNU Sea Lion Invitational

Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.
San Diego, CA
Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.
Dates: Feb 04 - Feb 05

Team

Sonoma State

Dixie State University
CSU - Chico State

Cal State Monterey Bay
Biola University
Vanguard University
Vanguard University
Sonoma State

Biola University

Hope International
Victoria (B.C.)

Western Washington
Biola University
Western Washington
Hawaii - Hilo

Vanguard University
Western New Mexico
Cal Lutheran University
Western New Mexico
Hope International
Hawaii - Hilo

Cal Lutheran University
CSU - Chico State
Marymount - CA

Dixie State University
Cal Lutheran University
Hawaii - Hilo

Western New Mexico
Point Loma

Point Loma

Dominican (CA)
Concordia - OR

Hope International

Cal Lutheran University
Dominican (CA)
Marymount - CA

Point Loma

Hawaii - Hilo

CSU-Los Angeles
Hope International
Marymount - CA
Vanguard University

Vanguard University

84
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
91
92
92
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
97
98
100
100
101
102
103

104

Scores
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+17
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+19
+20
+20
+22
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+23
+23
+25
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+28
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Start

Finish
89
T90
T90
T92
T92

Player

Yi Yi Huang
Maria Biondi
Jasmine Lam
Jacqueline Ruud
Paola Pazos
Sophia Stetson

PLNU Sea Lion Invitational

Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.
San Diego, CA
Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.
Dates: Feb 04 - Feb 05

Team

CSU-Los Angeles
Marymount - CA
CSU-Los Angeles
Marymount - CA
CSU-Los Angeles
Dominican (CA)

105
107
107
112
112

Scores
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PLNU Sea Lion Invitational

Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.
San Diego, CA
Rancho Bernardo Inn G.C.
Dates: Feb 04 - Feb 05

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

L. Fesler Cal Lu 275 A1 A. Kim PLNU 400 E C. Shimokihara HawaiiHilo 450 -2
B. Benedict CSU-SnMrecs  2.75 -1 M. Daleo Sonoma St.  4.10 +1 J. Loibl Biola 450 -2
M. Murchison  Victoria 275 A1 B. Benedict CSU-SnMrcs 4.10 +1 S. Marshall PLNU 475 -1
C. Clark CSU-LA 275 -1 S. Garcia CSU-SnMrcs  4.10 +1 L. Fesler Cal Lu 475 -1
J. Loibl Biola 3.00 E S. Antonio Cncrdia OR  4.10 +1 J. Abad Dominican 5.00 E
R. Jones Victoria 3.00 E C. Decker Cncrdia OR  4.20 +2 B. O'Bryant Chico St. 500 E
K. Ford Dixie St. 3.00 E M. Manalo Biola 420 +2 E. Lichty CSU-SnMrcs 5.00 E
C. Hogle CSU-SnMrcs 3.00 E C. Cardall Dixie St. 420 +2 A. Gopfert Biola 500 E
C. Decker Cncrdia OR  3.25 +1 M. Rincon CSUMB 420 +2 N. Gargarella Victoria 5.00 E
B. Dominguez W New Mex. 3.25 +1 L. Nielsen Sonoma St.  4.30 +3 C. Hogle CSU-SnMrcs 5.00 E
C. Perez PLNU 325 +1 S. Marshall PLNU 430 +3 A. Leete Wwu 500 E
A. lgawa HawaiiHilo 325 +1 B. Horn CSU-SnMrcs  4.30 +3 M. Billeter Wwu 500 E
K. Uchida HawaiiHilo 325 +1 E. Lichty CSU-SnMrcs 4.30 +3 A. Kim PLNU 5.00 E
N. Gargarella Victoria 325 +1 T. Leong CSUMB 430 +3 M. Rincon CSUMB 500 E
S. Garcia CSU-SnMrcs  3.25 +1 N. Gargarella Victoria 430 +3 B. Horn CSU-SnMrcs 5.00 E
L. Karlsson CSUMB 325 +1 J. Jacob CSU-SnMrcs 4.40 +4 C. Clark CSU-LA 525 +1
J. Enriquez W New Mex. 3.25 +1 S. Virtusio Sonoma St. 440 +4 M. Kiger Vanguard 525 +1
S. Virtusio Sonoma St.  3.25 +1 C. Hogle CSU-SnMrcs 4.40 +4 M. Goudy PLNU 525 +1
C. Picariello Sonoma St.  3.25 +1 R. Jones Victoria 450 +5 K. Saludares Cncrdia OR 525 +1
M. Rincon CSUMB 325 +1 K. Deeble Dixie St. 450 +5 M. Manalo Biola 525 +1
M. Daleo Sonoma St.  3.25 +1 A. Fernandez Dixie St. 450 +5 C. Cardall Dixie St. 525 +1
G. Cornejo Cal Lu 3.50 +2 M. Beckett Dominican 450 +5 R. Jones Victoria 525 #1
Eagles Birdies Pars

C. Shimokihara HawaiiHilo B. Benedict CSU-SnMrcs 4 |C. Hogle CSU-SnMrcs 13

L. Fesler Cal Lu 3 |M. Rincon CSUMB 13

T. Leong CSUMB 3 |M. Daleo Sonoma St. 13

K. Ford Dixie St. 3 JA.Kim PLNU 12

C. Cardall Dixie St. 3 |B.Horn CSU-SnMrcs 12

M. Manalo Biola 3 |R.Jones Victoria 12

J. Loibl Biola 3 |L. Nielsen Sonoma St. 12

M. Kiger Vanguard 2 |S. Garcia CSU-SnMrcs 12

A. Padilla Vanguard 2 |S. Marshall PLNU 11

C. Clark CSU-LA 2 |B. Esvelt Wwu 11

A. Kim PLNU 2 |M. Billeter Wwu 11

B. Horn CSU-SnMrcs 2 |C. Decker Cncrdia OR 11

K. Deeble Dixie St. 2 |J. Loibl Biola 11

A. lgawa HawaiiHilo 2 |S. Antonio Cncrdia OR 10

C. Brady Chico St. 2 |S. Virtusio Sonoma St. 10

S. Marshall PLNU 2 |M. Murchison Victoria 10

E. Turner Hope Int'l 2 |N. Gargarella Victoria 10

S. Antonio Cncrdia OR 2 |J. Jacob CSU-SnMrcs 10

J. Enriquez W New Mex. 2 |B. Benedict CSU-SnMrcs 10

E. Lichty CSU-SnMrcs 2 |A. Fernandez Dixie St. 9

J. Abad Dominican 2 |E. Lichty CSU-SnMrcs 9

N. Gargarella Victoria 2 |B. O'Bryant Chico St. 9
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